2016 Midyear Meeting Fellow Poster Listing by
Primary Author Last Name

Fellows Poster Presenters:

Congratulations! Below is your scheduled poster presentation time and board number.
This list is sorted by the Last Name of the Primary Author —not by presentation time. You

may also search the list by using your Abstract ID#. If you have trouble locating your

poster, please send an email to posters@ashp.org.

Allow three business days for a response. Date, time, and board number cannot be
changed. ASHP will not edit titles, abstracts, or presenters. If you wish to withdraw
your poster, please contact educserv@ashp.org. Be sure to read the Poster Presenter

Handbook located at http://www.ashp.org/Get Involved for additional instructions.

We'll see you in Las Vegas!

Educational Services Division

Submission
ID#

242519

237066

239768

240497

Primary
Author First
Name

Jennifer

Samah

Felipe

Shubha

Primary
Author Last
Name

Aka

Alshehri

Alvarez
mancenido

Bhat

Poster Title

The development and
implementation of
pharmacist-led medication
therapy managementin a
collaborative care setting for
high risk Medicaid
beneficiaries with diabetes
mellitus

The association between
patients’ understanding of
their medications and
discharge plan with 30-day
readmission in liver cirrhosis
patients

First-line chemotherapy,
triplets versus doublets, in
HER2 negative advanced
gastric cancer: analysis of 970
patients from a national
registry.

Outcomes of telehealth
antidepressant monitoring by
pharmacists in a primary care
setting

Session-
Board#

6-223

6-194

6-209

6-219

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Submission
ID#

239794

220136

237783

237767

236488

239829

240044

234236

Primary
Author First
Name

Virginia

Lazara

Martin

Tina

Kaitlyn

Victoria

Kierra

KariLynn

Primary
Author Last
Name

Boso

Cabrera Ricabal

Calabrese

Chhabra

Dana

Do

Dotson

Dowling

Poster Title

Genetic variants in ERCC1 and
ERCC2 are associated with
increased risk of neurotoxicity
and neutropenia in taxane-
treated breast cancer patients

Proton pump inhibitor use in
older adults: Risks assessed
by an interprofessional fall
prevention team.

Descriptive analysis of
changes in chronic disease
pharmacotherapy of enrollees
in the Patients, Pharmacists,
Partnerships (P3) Program

Assessing pharmacy student
growth and learning in an
industry-based advanced
pharmacy practice experience
(APPE) in pharmacovigilance

Sterile compounding review
in U.S. based colleges/schools
study

The evaluation of safety and
efficacy of a hybrid 4-factor
prothrombin complex
concentrate (4FPCC) dosing
protocol

Impact of antifungal therapy
de-escalation on clinical
outcomes among elderly
patients with candidemia

Dispensing dilemmas:
Pharmacy students’ decision-
making in gray areas of
practice

Session-
Board#

6-210

6-182

6-200

6-199

6-191

6-211

6-214

6-184

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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ID#

242723

242872

235267

235519

242714

242159

239156

240374

Primary
Author First
Name

Khalid

Devin

Norman

Joseph

Aya

Lauren

Nicholas

Michael

Primary
Author Last
Name

Eljaaly

Enhoffer

Fenn

Goble

Haghamad

Heath

Heath

Hogan

Poster Title

Evaluation of adherence to
surgical antibiotic prophylaxis
guideline in a tertiary hospital

Survey of medical information
preferences of healthcare
professionals

Adherence to current
pneumococcal vaccine
guidelines in four federally
qualifed health centers
(FQHC) in Indiana

Impact of Medication
Interactions on Clinical
Outcomes with Concomitant
Rivaroxaban Therapy

Lab developed risk
stratification tool to optimize
chronic kidney disease care in
the primary care setting

Understanding public stigma
and self-stigma in primary
care patients with depression

Assessing the Value of
Biopharmaceutical Industry
Fellowships

Evaluation of the quality of
published non-inferiority
studies in the past decade

Session-
Board#

6-225

6-226

6-186

6-187

6-224

6-222

6-203

6-218

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Submission
ID#

240172

237756

219322

239082

240037

243198

239701

237109

Primary
Author First
Name

Sue

Beatriz

Christopher

Randall

Shalon

Jeeseon

Sawsan

Alberto

Primary
Author Last
Name

le

Isla

Jacobson

Johnson

Jones

Kim

Kurdi

Llorente
Romeo

Poster Title

Streamlining medication use
evaluation of tigecycline with
clinical decision support
surveillance

Influence of standarized
reporting instruments and
protocol repositories
development on
methodological quality of
systematic reviews and meta-
analysis on psoriasis.
Designing a systematic
approach to involve Pharm D.
students with chronic disease
state management in a camp
setting using a service
learning model

Assessing the need for a
centralized pharmaceutical
industry fellowship database
and impact on student
awareness of industry

Current Trends in Medical
Information Call Centers
within US Pharmaceutical
Companies

Postdoctoral academic
fellowship programs: Training
for careers in pharmacy
academia

Root-cause analysis to
develop preventing avoidable
admissions among assisted
living elders (PA4LE)
intervention

Clinical management and
effectiveness of new direct-
acting antivirals based
therapies in HIV-HCV
coinfected patients

Session-
Board#

6-216

6-198

6-181

6-202

6-213

6-228

6-207

6-196

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Submission
ID#

240186

236940

239755

237603

235907

236164

218465

239941

Primary
Author First
Name

Pilar

Elizabeth

Juan Eduardo

Beatriz

Marguerite

Malay

Elaine

Cristina

Primary
Author Last
Name

Martinez
Ortega

McNamara

Megias Vericat

Monje

Monogue

Naik

Nguyen

Ortega Navarro

Poster Title

Drug utilization study: proton
pump inhibitors (PPIs) used in
prophylaxis of nonsteroidal
anti-inflammatory (NSAID)-
induced gastroduodenal
ulcers in a tertiary hospital
Implementation of an
interactive program to teach
medical terminology: a pilot
evaluation

Influence of cytarabine
metabolic pathway
polymorphisms in
effectiveness and toxicity of
acute myeloid leukemia
induction treatment

Dose Rounding of
Temozolomide Concomitant
with Radiotherapy

Physical compatibility of ZTI-
01 (fosfomycin for injection)
with select intravenous drugs
during simulated Y-site
administration

Evaluation of the growing
opportunities for pharmacists
within commercial PharmD
industry fellowships

Impact of the appointment-
based model on medication-
taking behavior and health
outcomes: a systematic
review

Effectiveness and safety of
omalizumab in the treatment
of chronic urticaria

Session-
Board#

6-217

6-193

6-208

6-197

6-188

6-190

6-180

6-212

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Submission
ID#

237084

243170

237809

241948

243444

239640

225392

239637

Primary
Author First
Name

Jose

Alberto

Juan

Cristina

Loura

Rajkumar

Melanie

Younkyoung

Primary
Author Last
Name

Revuelta

Rodriguez
Palomo

Ruano

Ruiz Martinez

Said

Sevak

Shelton

Shin

Poster Title

Reduced platinum salts
desensitization protocols and
their impact in an oncology
pharmacy unit.

Role of Oxaliplatin versus
Cisplatin in combination with
Capecitabine and
Trastuzumab in HER-2
positive Advanced Gastric
Cancer.

Methodological appraisal of
systematic reviews and meta-
analysis on psoriasis.

Switching to dual
antiretroviral therapy in a
treatment experienced HIV
cohort

Comparisons of Prescription
Drug Monitoring Program
(PDMP) Components and
Opioid Overdose Death Rates

Nonmedical use of
prescription stimulants
among community college
students in Tennessee

Perceptions of medical
science liaisons: challenges
and strategies for initiating
and managing key opinion
leader (KOL) relationships
Improving efficiency of the

medication return system via
process modification

Session-
Board#

6-195

6-227

6-201

6-221

6-230

6-206

6-183

6-205

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Submission
ID#

239168

236843

234983

243348

241668

240146

218170

235943

Primary
Author First
Name

Jamie

Abisola

James

Huyen

Alex

Eric

Justin

Stephanie

Primary
Author Last
Name

Sundin

Tepede

Truong

Vu

Wei

Wenzler

Yu

Yu

Poster Title

Factors considered in
formulary management
decisions in a variety of
practice settings

Role of the pharmacist in
global health: a cross-
sectional survey of residents
and fellows in a postgraduate
training program

Outcomes and safety of
utilizing patient-specific
pharmacokinetics for
vancomycin therapeutic
dosing and monitoring: A
retrospective study
Analyzing the opioid
prescriptions using the
National Ambulatory Medical
Care Survey (NAMCS) data
2009-2013

Learnings from Implementing
a PharmD Post-Doctoral
Industry Fellowship Program
at a Pre-Commercial
Biotechnology Company

Shutting the therapeutic
window: correlation of
vancomycin area under the
curve and nephrotoxicity

Hospitalization costs and
associated factors among
maternity stays involving low-
risk and high-risk childbirths
in the united states

Clinical Validation of a
Rheumatoid Arthritis
Algorithm at a Health Plan
located in Central Texas

Session-
Board#

6-204

6-192

6-185

6-229

6-220

6-215

6-179

6-189

Day

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Tuesday,
December 6

Time

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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