Fellows Poster Presenters:

Congratulations! Below is your scheduled poster presentation time and board number. This list is sorted by the Last Name of the Primary Author —**not** by presentation time. You may also search the list by using your Abstract ID#. If you have trouble locating your poster, please send an email to posters@ashp.org.

<u>Allow three business days for a response</u>. Date, time, and board number <u>cannot</u> be changed. ASHP will not edit titles, abstracts, or presenters. If you wish to withdraw your poster, please contact educserv@ashp.org. Be sure to read the <u>Poster Presenter</u> <u>Handbook</u> located at http://www.ashp.org/Get Involved for additional instructions.

We'll see you in Las Vegas!

Educational Services Division

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
242519	Jennifer	Aka	The development and implementation of pharmacist-led medication therapy management in a collaborative care setting for high risk Medicaid beneficiaries with diabetes mellitus	6-223	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237066	Samah	Alshehri	The association between patients' understanding of their medications and discharge plan with 30-day readmission in liver cirrhosis patients	6-194	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239768	Felipe	Alvarez manceñido	First-line chemotherapy, triplets versus doublets, in HER2 negative advanced gastric cancer: analysis of 970 patients from a national registry.	6-209	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
240497	Shubha	Bhat	Outcomes of telehealth antidepressant monitoring by pharmacists in a primary care setting	6-219	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
239794	Virginia	Boso	Genetic variants in ERCC1 and ERCC2 are associated with increased risk of neurotoxicity and neutropenia in taxanetreated breast cancer patients	6-210	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
220136	Lazara	Cabrera Ricabal	Proton pump inhibitor use in older adults: Risks assessed by an interprofessional fall prevention team.	6-182	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237783	Martin	Calabrese	Descriptive analysis of changes in chronic disease pharmacotherapy of enrollees in the Patients, Pharmacists, Partnerships (P3) Program	6-200	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237767	Tina	Chhabra	Assessing pharmacy student growth and learning in an industry-based advanced pharmacy practice experience (APPE) in pharmacovigilance	6-199	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
236488	Kaitlyn	Dana	Sterile compounding review in U.S. based colleges/schools study	6-191	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239829	Victoria	Do	The evaluation of safety and efficacy of a hybrid 4-factor prothrombin complex concentrate (4FPCC) dosing protocol	6-211	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
240044	Kierra	Dotson	Impact of antifungal therapy de-escalation on clinical outcomes among elderly patients with candidemia	6-214	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
234236	KariLynn	Dowling	Dispensing dilemmas: Pharmacy students' decision- making in gray areas of practice	6-184	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
242723	Khalid	Eljaaly	Evaluation of adherence to surgical antibiotic prophylaxis guideline in a tertiary hospital	6-225	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
242872	Devin	Enhoffer	Survey of medical information preferences of healthcare professionals	6-226	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
235267	Norman	Fenn	Adherence to current pneumococcal vaccine guidelines in four federally qualifed health centers (FQHC) in Indiana	6-186	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
235519	Joseph	Goble	Impact of Medication Interactions on Clinical Outcomes with Concomitant Rivaroxaban Therapy	6-187	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
242714	Aya	Haghamad	Lab developed risk stratification tool to optimize chronic kidney disease care in the primary care setting	6-224	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
242159	Lauren	Heath	Understanding public stigma and self-stigma in primary care patients with depression	6-222	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239156	Nicholas	Heath	Assessing the Value of Biopharmaceutical Industry Fellowships	6-203	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
240374	Michael	Hogan	Evaluation of the quality of published non-inferiority studies in the past decade	6-218	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
240172	Sue	le	Streamlining medication use evaluation of tigecycline with clinical decision support surveillance	6-216	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237756	Beatriz	Isla	Influence of standarized reporting instruments and protocol repositories development on methodological quality of systematic reviews and metanalysis on psoriasis.	6-198	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
219322	Christopher	Jacobson	Designing a systematic approach to involve Pharm D. students with chronic disease state management in a camp setting using a service learning model	6-181	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239082	Randall	Johnson	Assessing the need for a centralized pharmaceutical industry fellowship database and impact on student awareness of industry	6-202	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
240037	Shalon	Jones	Current Trends in Medical Information Call Centers within US Pharmaceutical Companies	6-213	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
243198	Jeeseon	Kim	Postdoctoral academic fellowship programs: Training for careers in pharmacy academia	6-228	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239701	Sawsan	Kurdi	Root-cause analysis to develop preventing avoidable admissions among assisted living elders (PA4LE) intervention	6-207	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237109	Alberto	Llorente Romeo	Clinical management and effectiveness of new direct-acting antivirals based therapies in HIV-HCV coinfected patients	6-196	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
240186	Pilar	Martinez Ortega	Drug utilization study: proton pump inhibitors (PPIs) used in prophylaxis of nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory (NSAID)- induced gastroduodenal ulcers in a tertiary hospital	6-217	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
236940	Elizabeth	McNamara	Implementation of an interactive program to teach medical terminology: a pilot evaluation	6-193	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239755	Juan Eduardo	Megías Vericat	Influence of cytarabine metabolic pathway polymorphisms in effectiveness and toxicity of acute myeloid leukemia induction treatment	6-208	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237603	Beatriz	Monje	Dose Rounding of Temozolomide Concomitant with Radiotherapy	6-197	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
235907	Marguerite	Monogue	Physical compatibility of ZTI- 01 (fosfomycin for injection) with select intravenous drugs during simulated Y-site administration	6-188	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
236164	Malay	Naik	Evaluation of the growing opportunities for pharmacists within commercial PharmD industry fellowships	6-190	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
218465	Elaine	Nguyen	Impact of the appointment- based model on medication- taking behavior and health outcomes: a systematic review	6-180	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239941	Cristina	Ortega Navarro	Effectiveness and safety of omalizumab in the treatment of chronic urticaria	6-212	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
237084	Jose	Revuelta	Reduced platinum salts desensitization protocols and their impact in an oncology pharmacy unit.	6-195	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
243170	Alberto	Rodriguez Palomo	Role of Oxaliplatin versus Cisplatin in combination with Capecitabine and Trastuzumab in HER-2 positive Advanced Gastric Cancer.	6-227	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
237809	Juan	Ruano	Methodological appraisal of systematic reviews and meta- analysis on psoriasis.	6-201	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
241948	Cristina	Ruiz Martinez	Switching to dual antiretroviral therapy in a treatment experienced HIV cohort	6-221	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
243444	Loura	Said	Comparisons of Prescription Drug Monitoring Program (PDMP) Components and Opioid Overdose Death Rates	6-230	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239640	Rajkumar	Sevak	Nonmedical use of prescription stimulants among community college students in Tennessee	6-206	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
225392	Melanie	Shelton	Perceptions of medical science liaisons: challenges and strategies for initiating and managing key opinion leader (KOL) relationships	6-183	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
239637	Younkyoung	Shin	Improving efficiency of the medication return system via process modification	6-205	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.

Submission ID#	Primary Author First Name	Primary Author Last Name	Poster Title	Session- Board#	Day	Time
239168	Jamie	Sundin	Factors considered in formulary management decisions in a variety of practice settings	6-204	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
236843	Abisola	Tepede	Role of the pharmacist in global health: a cross- sectional survey of residents and fellows in a postgraduate training program	6-192	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
234983	James	Truong	Outcomes and safety of utilizing patient-specific pharmacokinetics for vancomycin therapeutic dosing and monitoring: A retrospective study	6-185	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
243348	Huyen	Vu	Analyzing the opioid prescriptions using the National Ambulatory Medical Care Survey (NAMCS) data 2009-2013	6-229	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
241668	Alex	Wei	Learnings from Implementing a PharmD Post-Doctoral Industry Fellowship Program at a Pre-Commercial Biotechnology Company	6-220	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
240146	Eric	Wenzler	Shutting the therapeutic window: correlation of vancomycin area under the curve and nephrotoxicity	6-215	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
218170	Justin	Yu	Hospitalization costs and associated factors among maternity stays involving lowrisk and high-risk childbirths in the united states	6-179	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
235943	Stephanie	Yu	Clinical Validation of a Rheumatoid Arthritis Algorithm at a Health Plan located in Central Texas	6-189	Tuesday, December 6	2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.